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Module timetable - LAN413 English for Professional Purposes Intermediate Level (Wk 43, wk starting 26/05/2025)

08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM

Seminar, Wk 43

Module: !MANUAL - LAN413 English for
Professional Purposes Intermediate Level
(LAN413 English for Professional Purposes
Intermediate Level)
Staff: Rozario, Tom
Room: K208

Seminar, Wk 43

Module: !MANUAL - LAN413
English for Professional
Purposes Intermediate Level
(LAN413 English for
Professional Purposes
Intermediate Level)
Staff: Rozario, Tom
Room: K208T
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Seminar, Wk 43

Module: !MANUAL - LAN413 English for
Professional Purposes Intermediate Level
(LAN413 English for Professional Purposes
Intermediate Level)
Staff: Rozario, Tom
Room: K208

Seminar, Wk 43

Module: !MANUAL - LAN413
English for Professional
Purposes Intermediate Level
(LAN413 English for
Professional Purposes
Intermediate Level)
Staff: Rozario, Tom
Room: K208
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Seminar, Wk 43

Module: !MANUAL - LAN413 English for
Professional Purposes Intermediate Level
(LAN413 English for Professional Purposes
Intermediate Level)
Staff: Rozario, Tom
Room: K208

Seminar, Wk 43

Module: !MANUAL - LAN413
English for Professional
Purposes Intermediate Level
(LAN413 English for
Professional Purposes
Intermediate Level)
Staff: Rozario, Tom
Room: K208
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Offsite Activity, Wk 43

Module: !MANUAL - LAN413 English for
Professional Purposes Intermediate Level
(LAN413 English for Professional Purposes
Intermediate Level)
Staff: Rozario, Tom
Rooms: B121 PC Room (CISCO) ; C118

Offsite Activity, Wk 43

Module: !MANUAL - LAN413
English for Professional
Purposes Intermediate Level
(LAN413 English for
Professional Purposes
Intermediate Level)
Staff: Rozario, Tom
Rooms: B121 PC Room
(CISCO); C118

Fr
id

ay
30

/0
5/

20
25

Page 1, published 13/03/2025 23:50:05 - Wrexham University - CELCAT Timetabling

r148.pdf
r148.pdf
r148.pdf
r148.pdf
r148.pdf
r148.pdf
r60.pdf
r80.pdf
r60.pdf
r60.pdf
r80.pdf
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Module timetable - LAN413 English for Professional Purposes Intermediate Level (Wk 44, wk starting 02/06/2025)

08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM

Seminar, Wk 44

Module: !MANUAL - LAN413 English for
Professional Purposes Intermediate Level (LAN413
English for Professional Purposes Intermediate
Level)
Staff: Rozario, Tom
Room: K208

Seminar, Wk 44

Module: !MANUAL - LAN413
English for Professional Purposes
Intermediate Level (LAN413
English for Professional Purposes
Intermediate Level)
Staff: Rozario, Tom
Room: K208

M
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Seminar, Wk 44

Module: !MANUAL - LAN413 English for
Professional Purposes Intermediate Level (LAN413
English for Professional Purposes Intermediate
Level)
Staff: Rozario, Tom
Room: K208

Seminar, Wk 44

Module: !MANUAL - LAN413
English for Professional Purposes
Intermediate Level (LAN413
English for Professional Purposes
Intermediate Level)
Staff: Rozario, Tom
Room: K208

T
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Seminar, Wk 44

Module: !MANUAL - LAN413 English for
Professional Purposes Intermediate Level (LAN413
English for Professional Purposes Intermediate
Level)
Staff: Rozario, Tom
Room: K208

Seminar, Wk 44

Module: !MANUAL - LAN413
English for Professional Purposes
Intermediate Level (LAN413
English for Professional Purposes
Intermediate Level)
Staff: Rozario, Tom
Room: K208
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Seminar, Wk 44

Module: !MANUAL - LAN413 English for
Professional Purposes Intermediate Level (LAN413
English for Professional Purposes Intermediate
Level)
Staff: Rozario, Tom
Room: K208

Seminar, Wk 44

Module: !MANUAL - LAN413
English for Professional Purposes
Intermediate Level (LAN413
English for Professional Purposes
Intermediate Level)
Staff: Rozario, Tom
Room: K208
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Offsite Activity, Wk 44

Module: !MANUAL - LAN413 English for
Professional Purposes Intermediate Level (LAN413
English for Professional Purposes Intermediate
Level)
Staff: Rozario, Tom
Rooms: B121 PC Room (CISCO); C118

Offsite Activity, Wk 44

Module: !MANUAL - LAN413
English for Professional Purposes
Intermediate Level (LAN413
English for Professional Purposes
Intermediate Level)
Staff: Rozario, Tom
Rooms: B121 PC Room (CISCO)
C118

Fr
id

ay
06

/0
6/

20
25

Page 2, published 13/03/2025 23:50:05 - Wrexham University - CELCAT Timetabling

r148.pdf
r148.pdf
r148.pdf
r148.pdf
r148.pdf
r148.pdf
r148.pdf
r148.pdf
r60.pdf
r80.pdf
r60.pdf
r80.pdf
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Module timetable - LAN413 English for Professional Purposes Intermediate Level (Wk 45, wk starting 09/06/2025)

08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM

Seminar, Wk 45

Module: !MANUAL -
LAN413 English for
Professional Purposes
Intermediate Level
(LAN413 English for
Professional Purposes
Intermediate Level)
Staff: Rozario, Tom
Room: C118
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Offsite Activity, Wk 45

Module: !MANUAL - LAN413
English for Professional Purposes
Intermediate Level (LAN413 English
for Professional Purposes
Intermediate Level)
Staff: Rozario, Tom
Rooms: B121 PC Room (CISCO)
C118

Offsite Activity, Wk 45

Module: !MANUAL -
LAN413 English for
Professional Purposes
Intermediate Level
(LAN413 English for
Professional Purposes
Intermediate Level)
Staff: Rozario, Tom
Rooms: B121 PC
Room (CISCO); C118
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Module timetable - LAN413 English for Professional Purposes Intermediate Level (Wk 46, wk starting 16/06/2025)

08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM

Seminar, Wk 46

Module: !MANUAL -
LAN413 English for
Professional Purposes
Intermediate Level
(LAN413 English for
Professional Purposes
Intermediate Level)
Staff: Rozario, Tom
Room: C118
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Offsite Activity, Wk 46

Module: !MANUAL - LAN413
English for Professional Purposes
Intermediate Level (LAN413 English
for Professional Purposes
Intermediate Level)
Staff: Rozario, Tom
Rooms: B121 PC Room (CISCO)
C118

Offsite Activity, Wk 46

Module: !MANUAL -
LAN413 English for
Professional Purposes
Intermediate Level
(LAN413 English for
Professional Purposes
Intermediate Level)
Staff: Rozario, Tom
Rooms: B121 PC
Room (CISCO); C118
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Module timetable - LAN413 English for Professional Purposes Intermediate Level (Wk 47, wk starting 23/06/2025)

08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM

Seminar, Wk 47

Module: !MANUAL -
LAN413 English for
Professional Purposes
Intermediate Level
(LAN413 English for
Professional Purposes
Intermediate Level)
Staff: Rozario, Tom
Room: C118
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Offsite Activity, Wk 47

Module: !MANUAL - LAN413
English for Professional Purposes
Intermediate Level (LAN413 English
for Professional Purposes
Intermediate Level)
Staff: Rozario, Tom
Rooms: B121 PC Room (CISCO)
C118

Offsite Activity, Wk 47

Module: !MANUAL -
LAN413 English for
Professional Purposes
Intermediate Level
(LAN413 English for
Professional Purposes
Intermediate Level)
Staff: Rozario, Tom
Rooms: B121 PC
Room (CISCO); C118
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Module timetable - LAN413 English for Professional Purposes Intermediate Level (Wk 48, wk starting 30/06/2025)

08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM

Seminar, Wk 48

Module: !MANUAL -
LAN413 English for
Professional Purposes
Intermediate Level
(LAN413 English for
Professional Purposes
Intermediate Level)
Staff: Rozario, Tom
Room: C118
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Offsite Activity, Wk 48

Module: !MANUAL - LAN413
English for Professional Purposes
Intermediate Level (LAN413 English
for Professional Purposes
Intermediate Level)
Staff: Rozario, Tom
Rooms: B121 PC Room (CISCO)
C118

Offsite Activity, Wk 48

Module: !MANUAL -
LAN413 English for
Professional Purposes
Intermediate Level
(LAN413 English for
Professional Purposes
Intermediate Level)
Staff: Rozario, Tom
Rooms: B121 PC
Room (CISCO); C118

Fr
id

ay
04

/0
7/

20
25

Page 6, published 13/03/2025 23:50:05 - Wrexham University - CELCAT Timetabling

r80.pdf
r60.pdf
r80.pdf
r60.pdf
r60.pdf
r80.pdf


TT_2425_live
Module timetable - LAN413 English for Professional Purposes Intermediate Level (Wk 49, wk starting 07/07/2025)

08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM

Seminar, Wk 49

Module: !MANUAL -
LAN413 English for
Professional Purposes
Intermediate Level
(LAN413 English for
Professional Purposes
Intermediate Level)
Staff: Rozario, Tom
Room: C118
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Offsite Activity, Wk 49

Module: !MANUAL - LAN413
English for Professional Purposes
Intermediate Level (LAN413 English
for Professional Purposes
Intermediate Level)
Staff: Rozario, Tom
Rooms: B121 PC Room (CISCO)
C118

Offsite Activity, Wk 49

Module: !MANUAL -
LAN413 English for
Professional Purposes
Intermediate Level
(LAN413 English for
Professional Purposes
Intermediate Level)
Staff: Rozario, Tom
Rooms: B121 PC
Room (CISCO); C118

Fr
id

ay
11

/0
7/

20
25

Page 7, published 13/03/2025 23:50:05 - Wrexham University - CELCAT Timetabling

r80.pdf
r60.pdf
r80.pdf
r60.pdf
r60.pdf
r80.pdf


TT_2425_live
Module timetable - LAN413 English for Professional Purposes Intermediate Level (Wk 50, wk starting 14/07/2025)

08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM

Seminar, Wk 50

Module: !MANUAL -
LAN413 English for
Professional Purposes
Intermediate Level
(LAN413 English for
Professional Purposes
Intermediate Level)
Staff: Rozario, Tom
Room: C118
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Offsite Activity, Wk 50

Module: !MANUAL - LAN413
English for Professional Purposes
Intermediate Level (LAN413 English
for Professional Purposes
Intermediate Level)
Staff: Rozario, Tom
Rooms: B121 PC Room (CISCO)
C118

Offsite Activity, Wk 50

Module: !MANUAL -
LAN413 English for
Professional Purposes
Intermediate Level
(LAN413 English for
Professional Purposes
Intermediate Level)
Staff: Rozario, Tom
Rooms: B121 PC
Room (CISCO); C118
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